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o STATE OF LOUISIANA

DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY
OFFICE OF ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES

AI No. 25187
Activity No. ACC20250001
LELAP Lab ID No. 02041

Renewal Due June 30, 2028
Mr. Anthony J. Albert

Waypoint Analytical Louisiana Inc
5041 Taravella Rd
Marrero, LA 70072-4244

Re:  Renewal of Environmental Laboratory Accreditation

Dear Mr. Albert:

On May 21, 2025, the Louisiana Environmental Laboratory Accreditation Program (LELAP) received a
renewal application for environmental laboratory accreditation.

The Louisiana Department of Environmental Quality’s laboratory accreditation program, in -accordance
with Louisiana Administrative Code, Title 33, Part I, Subpart 3, Laboratory Accreditation, accredits this
laboratory from July 1, 2025 to June 30, 2026. This accreditation does not constitute an endorsement of
the suitability of the listed methods for any specific purpose. Accreditation of the environmental
laboratory does not imply that a product, process, system, or person is approved by LELAP.

LELAP grants accreditation for those methods/analytes as indicated by the accreditation type on the
attached scope of accreditation.'! Accreditation is dependent on the laboratory’s successful ongoing
compliance with regulations as outlined in the Louisiana Administrative Code, Title 33, Part I, Subpart
3, Laboratory Accreditation and with the policy, rules, or standard of any other accreditation body (AB)
listed on the scope of accreditation, as applicable.

LAC 33:1.5313.A requires that the laboratory report include all relevant information. Therefore, the
certificate number shall be placed in the upper right corner of all laboratory reports. If the test report
includes results of any test for which the laboratory is not accredited, the unaccredited results must be
clearly identified as such.

The accreditation certificate is the property of the State of Louisiana. Should your accreditation be
suspended or revoked, your laboratory must return the certificate of accreditation to LELAP and delete
any electronic copies until your accreditation status is restored.

'If the methods were partially identified on the LELAP application for secondary accreditation, the laboratory is accredited
for the versions listed on the current application or referenced in the laboratory standard operating procedure.
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Mr. Anthony J. Albert
Waypoint Analytical Louisiana Inc
Page 2 of 2

We request that you examine the attached certificate and scope of accreditation for accuracy and
completeness. If you note any errors, please notify us immediately.

If you have any questions, please contact LELAP Supervisor, Tramecha Rankins, at (225) 219-3247 or
Tramecha.rankins@la.gov.

Sincerely,

Tonya Lan l 16”2(\-
Administrator Dhtel
Public Participation and Permit Support Division

PB:ter

Attachments

Form_7570 102
2-14-25



I$0Z0 :12quuny] BdJNI)) uorsiAlg woddng jruieg pue uonedronaed a1qng
9707 ‘0 dunp :dye( wonexdxy Jojensiuiwpy
STOT ‘T AL 3B 2410 ﬂmumqwq eluo]

L4
[srd0/A| _&3 :9)8(J panssy

T e

TILYT:EE OV M P i5e %ﬁmﬁwo%ﬂ?mnaﬁ IO UOHBIIPAIOOL SIS I YIIYA J0J Sunsay jo pioy
yoes 103 Jeak 1ad ‘a[qe[IeA® 2I0UM ‘SAIpPMIS [ 4 UOnRNURIUQ; -o%. : ﬁw&mwﬂmmn@ﬁ @E%&utuma 0} $3213e AI0JeI0qR] SU} “UONB}IPIIDOE UlBIUIBW

S

pue AJ[eniul paypade 2q o] dJv 1971 Aq paaoid m%wﬂ,m hohﬁuwﬁhm...ﬂwwduoﬁozgm@m Jeys Ajduir j0u se0p AI0JeIOQE] [EJUSWIUOIIAUS AU}

JO uoneIpaIddy “A1ojeroqe] 2y} Aq pajeIrsuss vie 2@ JIpE \>\mo oojueIeng € 10 JUSWRSIOPU: ,@:,ﬂ/“oa SI BUBISINOT JO 91BIS 93 AQ UONBIPIINDY
Q%%/

‘Snyels :oﬂﬂ%ﬁmﬁm& ¢ UPTIE)PIOOT JO odoos s, A10jB10qE] uﬁ,@_tms 0} (gv197) weidoid uone}paIddy Alojeloqe]
[EJUSWILOLIAUY BUBISINOT “A}[en)) [eIUSWUQNAUT JO' juounteda oY) 10BIUOD 5e3[q "Poss3ss st A8\ AI0JeIOQE] oY) UYOIym AQ pIepuei§ INLL
910T 343 pue | Med Jo syuawannbal ojqesrjdde 3 ﬁW\B douerjdwod Su10Fuo [NYssa00ns Uo Juspuddaprsy UOIIEJIPSIOOR PANUNUOD ey} SaSpa[mouyoe

pue sjuowoaanbor ¢ wedqng  Med oy 0} SEIPICOOE UONEIPAIOE Jo 2dods S/ U0 palsy| sasK[Bu e uuoyad 0) sasife Alojyeroqe| syl
| wmgp | B N B = = .

| | ﬁ% | w—
i Gl . 2 | m Jusuwyoene

| o
s

2y} Ul pa[Ie}op UOHEIPAIOIE JO 2d0dS 23 UO Pajsi m.mm L. [2IUSIH O AU, QISHHIO) .nuuua&oo \n:m_,wu_:soow st A101e10q€R] SIY) 1By} SoZIud0oal

A[reuwoy euelsmor] Jo 27e1s 24 ‘NOILY.LIATHRY \AMOLVIOg YT ‘€ Hedqng ‘Ted ‘ce Q:E;%mm, SANENSIUTWIPY BUBISINOT 94} 0} SUIPI020Y

\ 32 /9
\"¢ J000S20Z00V oN Amamay / &/
\ QULSIST "ON 1saa93u] munowww\ﬁmmw e/

X

JuJ eueIsmor [eanAfeuy jurodLe sy VNVISINOT

Ll

0] WONBIIPAIINY AI0JBIOQE] [BIUSWUOIIAUY BUBISINOT B SUNUEBIS Aqa.19Y S|

ALI'TVAO TVINTANOYIANT 0 INFWLIVIAd
VNVISINOTAO ALV.LS




STATE OF LOUISIANA ‘\\\:_;q_s_?-y
DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY

Waypoint Analytical Louisiana Inc
Al Number: 25187
Activity No. ACC20250001

Effective Date: July 1, 2025 Expiration Date: June 30, 2026

5041 Taravella Rd, Marrero, Louisiana 70072-4244
Certificate Number: 02041

Non Potable Water

1000 - Aluminum EPA 200.7, Rev 4.4 10013806 NELAP LA
1000 - Aluminum EPA 6010D 10155916 NELAP LA
1005 - Antimony EPA 200.7, Rev4.4 10013806 NELAP LA
1005 - Antimony EPA 6010D 10155916 NELAP LA
1010 - Arsenic EPA 200.7, Rev 4.4 10013806 NELAP LA
1010 - Arsenic EPA 6010D 10155916 NELAP LA
1015 - Barium EPA 200.7, Rev 4.4 10013806 NELAP LA
1015 - Barium EPA 6010D 10155916 NELAP LA
1020 - Beryllium EPA 200.7, Rev 4.4 10013806 NELAP LA
1020 - Beryllium EPA 6010D 10155916 NELAP LA
1025 - Boron EPA 200.7, Rev 4.4 10013806 NELAP LA
1025 - Boron EPA 6010D 10155916 NELAP LA
1030 - Cadmium EPA 200.7, Rev 4.4 10013806 NELAP LA
1030 - Cadmium EPA 6010D 10155916 NELAP LA
1035 - Calcium EPA 200.7, Rev 4.4 10013806 NELAP LA
1035 - Calcium EPA 6010D 10155916 NELAP LA
1040 - Chromium EPA 200.7, Rev 4 .4 10013806 NELAP LA
1040 - Chromium EPA 6010D 10155916 NELAP LA
1045 - Chromium (VI) SM 3500-Cr B-2011 20066266 NELAP LA
1050 - Cobalt EPA 200.7, Rev 4.4 10013806 NELAP LA
1050 - Cobalt EPA 6010D 10155916 NELAP LA
1055 - Copper EPA 200.7, Rev4 .4 10013806 NELAP LA
1055 - Copper EPA 6010D 10155916 NELAP LA
1070 - Iron EPA 200.7, Rev 4.4 10013806 NELAP LA
1070 - Iron EPA 6010D 10155916 NELAP LA
1075 - Lead EPA 200.7, Rev 4.4 10013806 NELAP LA
1075 - Lead EPA 6010D 10155916 NELAP LA
1085 - Magnesium EPA 200.7, Rev 4.4 10013806 NELAP LA
1085 - Magnesium EPA 6010D 10155916 NELAP LA
1090 - Manganese EPA 200.7, Rev 4.4 10013806 NELAP LA
1090 - Manganese EPA 6010D 10155916 NELAP LA
1095 - Mercury EPA 245.1 10036609 NELAP LA
1095 - Mercury EPA 7470A 10165807 NELAP LA
1100 - Molybdenum EPA 200.7, Rev 4.4 10013806 NELAP LA
1100 - Molybdenum EPA 6010D 10155916 NELAP LA

Clients and Customers are urged to verify the laboratory's current certification status with the Louisiana Environmental Laboratory Accreditation Program.
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DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY

Effective Date: July 1, 2025

Waypoint Analytical Louisiana Inc

Al Number: 25187
Activity No. ACC20250001

Expiration Date: June 30, 2026

5041 Taravella Rd, Marrero, Louisiana 70072-4244
Certificate Number: 02041

Non Potable Water

1105 - Nickel

1105 - Nickel

1125 - Potassium

1125 - Potassium

1140 - Selenium

1140 - Selenium

1145 - Silicon

1145 - Silicon

1150 - Silver

1150 - Silver

1155 - Sodium

1155 - Sodium

1160 - Strontium

1160 - Strontium

1165 - Thallium

1165 - Thallium

1175 - Tin

1175 - Tin

1180 - Titanium

1180 - Titanium

1185 - Vanadium

1185 - Vanadium

1190 - Zinc

1190 - Zinc

1400 - Acid Digestion of Solids

1401 - Acid Digestion of Aqueous samples
and Extracts for Total Metals

1444 - Seperatory Funnel Liquid-Liquid
Extraction

1460 - Synthetic Precipitation Leaching
Procedure (SPLP)

1466 - Toxicity Characteristic Leaching
Procedure (TCLP)

1505 - Alkalinity as CaCO3

1515 - Ammonia as N

1530 - Biochemical Oxygen Demand
(BOD)

1530 - Biochemical Oxygen Demand
(BOD)

1540 - Bromide

1550 - Calcium hardness as CaCO3

1550 - Calcium hardness as CaCO3

1555 - Carbonaceous BOD (CBOD)

4]

EPA 200.7, Rev4.4
EPA 6010D
EPA 200.7, Rev 4.4
EPA 6010D
EPA 200.7, Rev 4.4
EPA 6010D
EPA 200.7, Rev 4.4
EPA 6010D
EPA 200.7, Rev 4.4
EPA 6010D
EPA 200.7, Rev 4.4
EPA 6010D
EPA 200.7, Rev 4.4
EPA 6010D
EPA 200.7, Rev 4.4
EPA 6010D
EPA 200.7, Rev 4.4
EPA 6010D
EPA 200.7, Rev 4.4
EPA 6010D
EPA 200.7, Rev 4.4
EPA 6010D
EPA 200.7, Rev 4.4
EPA 6010D
EPA 3050B
EPA 3005A

EPA 3510C

EPA 1312

EPA 1311

SM 2320 B-2011

SM 4500-NH3 D-2011

SM 5210 B-2016, 23rd ED
SM 5210 B-2016, 23rd ED
EPA 300.0, Rev 2.1

EPA 200.7, Rev 4.4

SM 2340 B-2011
SM 5210 B-2016, 23rd ED

10013806

10155916
10013806
10155916
10013806
10155916
10013806
10155916
10013806
10155916
10013806
10155916
10013806
10155916
10013806
10155916
10013806
10155916
10013806
10155916
10013806
10155916
10013806
10155916
10135601
10133207

10138202
10119003
10118806
20045618
20109415
20135028
20135039
10053200
10013806

20046611
20135028

NELAP LA
NELAP LA
NELAP LA
NELAP LA
NELAP LA
NELAP LA
NELAP LA
NELAP LA
NELAP LA
NELAP LA
NELAP LA
NELAP LA
NELAP LA
NELAP LA
NELAP LA
NELAP LA
NELAP LA
NELAP LA
NELAP LA
NELAP LA
NELAP LA
NELAP LA
NELAP LA
NELAP LA
NELAP LA
NELAP LA
NELAP LA
NELAP LA
NELAP LA
NELAP LA
NELAP LA
NELAP LA
NELAP LA
NELAP LA
NELAP LA
NELAP LA

Clients and Customers are urged to verify the laboratory's current certification status with the Louisiana Environmental Laboratory Accreditation Program.
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\“z;,:_,—,_,—i@';v“‘ Waypoint Analytical Louisiana Inc
Al Number: 25187
Activity No. ACC20250001
Expiration Date: June 30, 2026

STATE OF LOUISIANA
DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY

Effective Date: July 1, 2025
5041 Taravella Rd, Marrero, Louisiana 70072-4244

Certificate Number: 02041

Non Potable Water

1555 - Carbonaceous BOD (CBOD)

SM 5210 B-2016, 23rd ED

20135039

..1i'

NELAP

1565 - Chemical Oxygen Demand (COD) SM 5220 D-2011 20136816 NELAP LA
1575 - Chloride EPA 300.0, Rev 2.1 10053200 NELAP LA
1575 - Chloride SM 4500-CI" C-2011 20085216 NELAP LA
1610 - Conductivity SM 2510 B-2011 20048617 NELAP LA
1705 - Total Dissolved Solids SM 2540 C-2011 20050413 NELAP LA
1710 - Dissolved Organic Carbon (DOC) SM 5310 D-2011 20139826 NELAP LA
1730 - Fluoride EPA 300.0, Rev 2.1 10053200 NELAP LA
1755 - Total hardness as CaCO3 EPA 200.7, Rev 4.4 10013806 NELAP LA
1755 - Total hardness as CaCO3 SM 2340 B-2011 20046611 NELAP LA
1795 - Total Kjeldahl Nitrogen (TKN) SM 4500-NH3 D-2011 20109415 NELAP LA
1803 - n-Hexane Extractable Material EPA 1664A (SGT-HEM) 10261606 NELAP LA
(0&G)

1805 - Nitrate EPA 300.0, Rev 2.1 10053200 NELAP LA
1810 - Nitrate as N EPA 300.0, Rev 2.1 10053200 NELAP LA
1820 - Nitrate plus Nitrite as N EPA 300.0, Rev 2.1 10053200 NELAP LA
1820 - Nitrate plus Nitrite as N SM 4500-NO3 E-2016 20115440 NELAP LA
1820 - Nitrate plus Nitrite as N SM 4500-NO3™ E-2011 20115826 NELAP LA
1835 - Nitrite EPA 300.0, Rev 2.1 10053200 NELAP LA
1840 - Nitrite as N EPA 300.0, Rev 2.1 10053200 NELAP LA
1860 - Oil & Grease EPA 1664A 10127603 NELAP LA
1860 - Oil & Grease EPA 1664A (HEM) 10127807 NELAP LA
1870 - Orthophosphate as P SM 4500-P E-2011 20124225 NELAP LA
1880 - Oxygen, dissolved SM 4500-O G-2011 20121668 NELAP LA
1880 - Oxygen, dissolved SM 4500-O G-2016 20121679 NELAP LA
1900 - pH SM 4500-H+ B-2011 20105220 NELAP LA
1909 - Phosphorus EPA 200.7, Rev4 .4 10013806 NELAP LA
1909 - Phosphorus EPA 6010D 10155916 NELAP LA
1909 - Phosphorus SM 4500-P E-2011 20124225 NELAP LA
1910 - Total Phosphorus EPA 200.7, Rev 4.4 10013806 NELAP LA
1910 - Total Phosphorus EPA 6010D 10155916 NELAP LA
1940 - Total Residual Chlorine SM 4500-C1 G-2011 20081623 NELAP LA
1950 - Residue-total (TS) SM 2540 B-2011 20049416 NELAP LA
1950 - Residue-total (TS) SM 2540 B-2015, 23rd ED 20048684 NELAP LA
1955 - Residue-filterable (TDS) SM 2540 C-2011 20050413 NELAP LA
1955 - Residue-filterable (TDS) SM 2540 C-2015, 23rd ED 20050457 NELAP LA
1960 - Residue-nonfilterable (TSS) SM 2540 D-2011 20051212 NELAP LA
1960 - Residue-nonfilterable (TSS) SM 2540 D-2015, 23rd ED 20050446 NELAP LA
1990 - Silica as Si02 EPA 200.7, Rev 4.4 10013806 NELAP LA
1990 - Silica as Si02 EPA 6010D 10155916 NELAP LA
1995 - Silica-dissolved EPA 200.7, Rev 4.4 10013806 NELAP LA
1995 - Silica-dissolved EPA 6010D 10155916 NELAP LA
2000 - Sulfate EPA 300.0, Rev 2.1 10053200 NELAP LA

Clients and Customers are urged to verify the laboratory's current certification status with the Louisiana Environmental Laboratory Accreditation Program.
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STATE OF LOUISIANA
DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY

Waypoint Analytical Louisiana Inc
Al Number: 25187

Activity No. ACC20250001
Expiration Date: June 30, 2026

Effective Date: July 1, 2025
5041 Taravella Rd, Marrero, Louisiana 70072-4244

‘Non Potable Water

(125

2017 - Sulfur

Certificate Number: 02041

EPA 6010D

10155916

2030 - Temperature, deg. C SM 2550 B-2000 20053218 NELAP LA
2030 - Temperature, deg. C SM 2550 B-2010 20053229 NELAP LA
2040 - Total Organic Carbon (TOC) SM 5310 C-2014 20138834 NELAP LA
2040 - Total Organic Carbon (TOC) SM 5310 D-2011 20139826 NELAP LA
2050 - Total Petroleum Hydrocarbons EPA 8015B 10173601 NELAP LA
(TPH)
2055 - Turbidity SM 2130 B-2011 20048220 NELAP LA
2500 - Total coliforms Colilert®-18 60002666 NELAP LA
2500 - Total coliforms SM 9223 B (Colilert®-18 Quanti- 20213405 NELAP LA
Tray®), 21st ED
2520 - Enterococci Enterolert® 60030208 NELAP LA
2525 - Escherichia coli (E. coli) Colilert®-18 60002666 NELAP LA
2525 - Escherichia coli (E. coli) SM 9223 B (Colilert®-18 Quanti- 20213405 NELAP LA
Tray®), 21st ED
2530 - Fecal coliforms IDEXX Colilert 3968 NELAP LA
2636 - Chromium(III) EPA 200.7 minus SM 3500 Cr B (calc.) 5076 NELAP LA
2636 - Chromium(III) EPA 6010D minus SM 3500 Cr B-2011 5450 NELAP LA
9369 - Diesel Range Organics (DRO) EPA 8015B 10173601 NELAP LA
9369 - Diesel Range Organics (DRO) EPA 8015C, Rev 3 10173816 NELAP LA

Solid Chemical Materials

1000 - Aluminum EPA 6010D 10155916 NELAP LA
1005 - Antimony EPA 6010D 10155916 NELAP LA
1010 - Arsenic EPA 6010D 10155916 NELAP LA
1015 - Barium EPA 6010D 10155916 NELAP LA
1015 - Barium LDNR 29-B 90012058 NELAP LA
1020 - Beryllium EPA 6010D 10155916 NELAP LA
1025 - Boron EPA 6010D 10155916 NELAP LA
1030 - Cadmium EPA 6010D 10155916 NELAP LA
1035 - Calcium EPA 6010D 10155916 NELAP LA
1040 - Chromium EPA 6010D 10155916 NELAP LA
1050 - Cobalt EPA 6010D 10155916 NELAP LA
1055 - Copper EPA 6010D 10155916 NELAP LA
1070 - Tron EPA 6010D 10155916 NELAP LA
1075 - Lead EPA 6010D 10155916 NELAP LA
1085 - Magnesium EPA 6010D 10155916 NELAP LA
1090 - Manganese EPA 6010D 10155916 NELAP LA
1095 - Mercury EPA 7470A 10165807 NELAP LA

Clients and Customers are urged to verify the laboratory's current certification status with the Louisiana Environmental Laboratory Accreditation Program.
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STATE OF LOUISIANA gt Waypoint Analytical Louisiana Inc
DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY Al Number: 25187

Activity No. ACC20250001
Effective Date: July 1, 2025 Expiration Date: June 30, 2026

5041 Taravella Rd, Marrero, Louisiana 70072-4244
Certificate Number: 02041

Solid Chemical Materials '

1095 - Mercury EPA 7471A 10166208 NELAP

1095 - Mercury EPA 7471B, Rev 2 10166457 NELAP LA
1100 - Molybdenum EPA 6010D 10155916 NELAP LA
1105 - Nickel EPA 6010D 10155916 NELAP LA
1125 - Potassium EPA 6010D 10155916 NELAP LA
1140 - Selenium EPA 6010D 10155916 NELAP LA
1145 - Silicon EPA 6010D 10155916 NELAP LA
1150 - Silver EPA 6010D 10155916 NELAP LA
1155 - Sodium EPA 6010D 10155916 NELAP LA
1160 - Strontium EPA 6010D 10155916 NELAP LA
1165 - Thallium EPA 6010D 10155916 NELAP LA
1175 - Tin EPA 6010D 10155916 NELAP LA
1180 - Titanium EPA 6010D 10155916 NELAP LA
1185 - Vanadium EPA 6010D 10155916 NELAP LA
1190 - Zinc EPA 6010D 10155916 NELAP LA
1400 - Acid Digestion of Solids EPA 3050B 10135601 NELAP LA
1400 - Acid Digestion of Solids LDNR 29-B 90012058 NELAP LA
1401 - Acid Digestion of Aqueous samples EPA 3005A 10133207 NELAP LA
and Extracts for Total Metals

1444 - Seperatory Funnel Liquid-Liquid EPA 3510C 10138202 NELAP LA
Extraction

1445 - Saturated Paste Preparation LDNR 29-B 90012058 NELAP LA
1447 - Soluble Cation Extraction Procedure ~ LDNR 29-B 90012058 NELAP LA
1460 - Synthetic Precipitation Leaching EPA 1312 10119003 NELAP LA
Procedure (SPLP)

1466 - Toxicity Characteristic Leaching EPA 1311 10118806 NELAP LA
Procedure (TCLP)

1468 - Ultrasonic Extraction EPA 3550B 10141807 NELAP LA
1540 - Bromide EPA 9056 10199005 NELAP LA
1540 - Bromide EPA 9056 10199209 NELAP LA
1540 - Bromide EPA 9056 A 10199607 NELAP LA
1560 - Cation exchange capacity LDNR 29-B 90012058 NELAP LA
1575 - Chloride EPA 9056 10199005 NELAP LA
1575 - Chloride EPA 9056 10199209 NELAP LA
1575 - Chloride EPA 9056A 10199607 NELAP LA
1610 - Conductivity LDNR 29-B 90012058 NELAP LA
1730 - Fluoride EPA 9056 10199005 NELAP LA
1730 - Fluoride EPA 9056 10199209 NELAP LA
1730 - Fluoride EPA 9056A 10199607 NELAP LA
1801 - Leachable Chlorides LDNR 29-B 90012058 NELAP LA
1805 - Nitrate EPA 9056 10199005 NELAP LA
1805 - Nitrate EPA 9056A 10199607 NELAP LA
1810 - Nitrate as N EPA 9056 10199005 NELAP LA

Clients and Customers are urged to verify the laboratory's current certification status with the Louisiana Environmental Laboratory Accreditation Program.
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STATE OF LOUISIANA szt
DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY

Waypoint Analytical Louisiana Inc
Al Number: 25187

Activity No. ACC20250001
Effective Date: July 1, 2025 Expiration Date: June 30, 2026

5041 Taravella Rd, Marrero, Louisiana 70072-4244
Certificate Number: 02041

Solid Chemical Materials

1810 - Nitrate as N

EPA 9056

10199209

1810 - Nitrate as N EPA 9056A 10199607 NELAP LA
1820 - Nitrate plus Nitrite as N EPA 9056 10199005 NELAP LA
1820 - Nitrate plus Nitrite as N EPA 9056 10199209 NELAP LA
1820 - Nitrate plus Nitrite as N EPA 9056A 10199607 NELAP LA
1835 - Nitrite EPA 9056 10199005 NELAP LA
1835 - Nitrite EPA 9056A 10199607 NELAP LA
1840 - Nitrite as N EPA 9056 10199005 NELAP LA
1840 - Nitrite as N EPA 9056 10199209 NELAP LA
1840 - Nitrite as N EPA 9056A 10199607 NELAP LA
1860 - Oil & Grease LDNR 29-B 90012058 NELAP LA
1900 - pH EPA 9045D 10244607 NELAP LA
1900 - pH LDNR 29-B 90012058 NELAP LA
1909 - Phosphorus EPA 6010D 10155916 NELAP LA
1910 - Total Phosphorus EPA 6010D 10155916 NELAP LA
1990 - Silica as SiO2 EPA 6010D 10155916 NELAP LA
1995 - Silica-dissolved EPA 6010D 10155916 NELAP LA
2000 - Sulfate EPA 9056 10199005 NELAP LA
2000 - Sulfate EPA 9056 10199209 NELAP LA
2000 - Sulfate EPA 9056A 10199607 NELAP LA
2017 - Sulfur EPA 6010D 10155916 NELAP LA
2050 - Total Petroleum Hydrocarbons EPA 8015B 10173601 NELAP LA
(TPH)

2078 - Lead in Paint EPA 6010D 10155916 NELAP LA
2079 - Lead in Wipes EPA 6010D 10155916 NELAP LA
2080 - Lead in Soil EPA 6010D 10155916 NELAP LA
2471 - Leachate Oil and Grease LDNR 29-B 90012058 NELAP LA
5235 - Vinyl chloride EPA Method 107 10234250 NELAP LA
6121 - Exchangeable Sodium Percentage LDNR 29-B 90012058 NELAP LA
(ESP)

8031 - Preparation/Extraction LDNR 29-B 90012058 NELAP LA
8041 - Sodium Absorption Ratio (SAR) LDNR 29-B 90012058 NELAP LA
8044 - Soluble Cations (Na, Ca, Mg) LDNR 29-B 90012058 NELAP LA
8631 - Percent Saturation LDNR 29-B 90012058 NELAP LA
8641 - Percent Moisture LDNR 29-B 50012058 NELAP LA
9369 - Diesel Range Organics (DRO) EPA 8015B 10173601 NELAP LA
9369 - Diesel Range Organics (DRO) EPA 8015C, Rev 3 10173816 NELAP LA
9452 - Leachable Total Petroleum LDNR 29-B 90012058 NELAP LA
Hydrocarbons

9482 - Leachates LDNR 29-B 90012058 NELAP LA

Clients and Customers are urged to verify the laboratory's current certification status with the Louisiana Environmental Laboratory Accreditation Program.
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